PARK STREET A/S'A’

PARK STREET A/S'A’

ISIN: DKO0010158500

Overview

2024/05/02 16:54:45

Price
10.40 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.95% (-0.10)

DK0010158500
PARKST A

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

18 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

10.30 DKK (152)

10.50 DKK (2,500)

10.30 DKK
10.40 DKK
10.30 DKK
10.50 DKK
10.308562 DKK
1,168
12,040.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010158500&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61caf54a0548fe3b6d9fc3e2bf4b9516388e82a6a45ed446650bb80226d9620e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=059f1e451b2ad413b&time=1714780297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f419041f582b734ed88c97252c1227eb12eea8fcd67a37633786e7b6fd72b5bc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd9d8df48b31eba5c&time=1714780297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2519ccd237a3bdc9020298bec8ace51e11797b2ce619d0be4af8edf857f87097&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3d8ac2640f5ecdea&time=1714780297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3add8cd30fbf39523352c886e86ab36869e3daac31277cdd8f587c0d1633d1fe&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29e5d384a76fba341&time=1714780297&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=529774068e9395a2279ed15b0603b81a9fae96042b081032d667436df88c1a0f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45b6ebfa4286f21db&time=1714780297&tool=RSC

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Details

2024/05/02 16:54:45

Price
10.40 DKK

Difference © -095%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010158500
Symbol PARKST A
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.30 DKK (152)
Ask (Ask size) 10.50 DKK (2,500)
Open 10.30 DKK
High 10.40 DKK
Low 10.30 DKK
Close (prev. day) 10.50 DKK
VWAP 10.308562 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,168
Trading volume 12,040.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.08% -14.75% -6.73%
Perf (abs.) +1.95 -1.80 -0.75
Beta 0.02 0.07 0.22

Volatility 62.23 71.80 62.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PARK STREET A/S 'A’

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:54 10.40 DKK 0.01
Copenhagen 02

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 6.86 DKK 0.00

Exchange 21

10.86 DKK (6,187
11.59 DKK (4,824

9.44 DKK (7,161

9.56 DKK (3,731

12.30 DKK (2024/04/04
7.50 DKK (2024/01/10
12.30 DKK (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.50 DKK (2023/12/05)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘l PARK STREET

Contact Details
PARK STREET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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